
 

 

 

APPENDIX ‘A’ - 2015 VAN ISLE 360◦  

Provisional Schedule – NOTE CHANGES TO LEGS MAY STILL OCCUR 
 

June 

2015 

  
Start 

 
Time 

 
Finish 

 
Time Limit 

 
Distance 

 
Leg Score 

Coefficient 

June 6 Saturday Nanaimo 10:30    French Creek 18:00 22.10 NM 2 

June 7 Sunday French Creek 09:00 Comox 18:00 28.55 NM 3 

June 8 Monday Comox 09:00 Campbell River 18:00 26.20 NM 4 

June 9 Tuesday Campbell River 

Seymour 

Narrows 

Slack 05:46 

Motor to Deepwater Bay  10.00 NM  

June 9 Tuesday Deepwater Bay 09:30 Hardwicke Island 18:00 24.50 NM 4 

June 10 Wednesday Hardwicke Island 10:00 Telegraph Cove 20:30 40.30 NM 4 

June 11 Thursday Telegraph Cove 10:30 Port Hardy 19:30 28.10 NM 3 

June 12 Friday Port Hardy 11:00 Winter Harbour  69.40 NM 5 

June 13 Saturday   Finish/Lay Day 18:00   

June 14 Sunday Winter Harbour 09:00 Ucluelet  138.10 NM 6 

June 15 Monday   Finish/Lay Day    

June 16 Tuesday   Finish/Lay Day 12:00   

June 17 Wednesday Ucluelet 10:00 Victoria  97.0 NM 6 

June 18 Thursday   Finish/Lay Day 18:00   

June 19 Friday Victoria 12:00 Nanaimo  60.4 NM 6 

 

June 20 Saturday 
 

 
 

 

Nanaimo Finish 
14:00 

 

 
 

 

This schedule is subject to change 


